From (Person)	Elaine Cheong of	CTI (Office)	Date/Time	10/1/10/0 4:20
Estimated Cor		Bill to:		
To Inspect Ve	hicle No: SK170	101T	Insured:	SKC 9962T
at Workshop	13 Kaki Bukit Road	igence	Telt 68	7810087
		4 #01-20 Claim No:	CINIAN	203213002
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh (Client's Record			D.O.A	7.3.2019
	REP. / REV 24 HRS 016am@117114 Person Contucted	ALY_	H.O.D. I	indorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (Shit 790) T- X			
	SK (99627 - (53/ AXA	12074 821	14901	DOA-18/12/2012
	Dismantle: 11/7/2019 After repair: 15/7/2019			
	11114 14/21 : 15/1/2019			

TOTAL

191

Final Report

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	10 Jul 2019		10 Jul 2019 16:50 Assign				New Assignm Cancel Case	nent
	Main	Re	ference	CI	aim Details	Docume	nts	Show All
	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Cre	ated by insure	er]
insured:	0.002							
Main Clain		LIN M				Vanion		
Vehicle Re	-		SKT7901T				07/07/2019 01:00 - :59	
Claim Typ	O OTHER DESCRIPTION		TP / SNM19D203213C02		Policy/Cover Note No.: D		MPCSN30224719011	
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured)	: SKC99	SKC9962T		Policy No. (Claimant): D1		9MTPV01008620	
400-140-000			verter the second secon		Excess: S\$		0.00	
Repairer:			pplicable - (-)					
Handling I					e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Te		Handled by Elai	ne Cheong]
Claimant's	Insurer:				td. (HQ) - Tel: 6461 6			
Adjuster:		LKK A	ito Consultants I	Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due	19/07/2019]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	CEIVED				View All	Composi	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.						
8								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	(S			View All Searc	h Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete
	te Priority	Type Task (iroup Subject	t Handler		Completed On	propriese of propries	
Due Da								

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 10 July 2019 4:29 PM

To:

Wendy Jiang; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

lua siewhui@rssolomon.com

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203213/CHEONGML - SKC9962T - PRS SKT7901T - FW: Fax

Message NO.1327[1907-7355(MI)(PD)]

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Wendy,

We refer to your email of 05.03.19 and telephone conversation with our colleague today.

We noted that you are not agreeable to our proposed surveyors as SJE and we will be assigning our panel surveyor, M/s LKK Auto Consultants to conduct the Pre-repair survey.

Please contact our surveyor to conduct the post repair inspection before returning the repaired vehicle to the claimant.

Aside to LKK,

Please refer to the email below and liaise with third party workshop accordingly.

Thank you.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

Executive (Motor Claims)
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6389 6530

Fax: 6224 7478 / 6224 7175

Email: elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

From: Wendy Jiang [mailto:wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 10 July, 2019 3:43 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; lua_siewhui@rssolomon.com

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D203213/CHEONGML - SKC9962T - PRS SKT7901T - FW: Fax Message NO.1327[1907-

7355(MI)(PD)]

Dear Elaine,

We refer to the above matter.

1

We have on 8th July 2019 at about 1225 hrs faxed to you, our notice for arrangement of pre-repair survey of our client's vehicle for the aforesaid accident. Please see attached the following:

- 1. Our PRI letter of 8th July 2019;
- 2. GIA report lodged by our client; and
- 3. The fascimile report on successful transmission of item (1) and (2) to your good-office..

Please let us hear from you before the close of business today, if you would intend to conduct a pre-repair of our client's vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair his vehicle without further reference to you

Yours sincerely Wendy Jiang | Legal Executive

R. S. Solomon LLC | 正氣律师事务所

Advocates & Solicitors

300 Beach Road The Concourse #12-03/04 Singapore 199555

t +65 6817 7498 | f +65 6292 2665 | e wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com | w www.rssolomon.com

The contents of this email (including any attachment) are strictly confidential and may contain privileged information.

If you are not the intended recipient, please notify us IMMEDIATELY and delete this email (including any attachments) from your computer system.

Thank you.

On Wed, Jul 10, 2019 at 2:07 PM Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com > wrote:

Dear Elaine,

Please conduct PRS for SKT7901T.

Officer in charge - Elaine Cheong 63896530 (file with OIC).

Thank you

Lim Shu Min

Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896156 | F: (65) 62247175

W: <u>www.sg.cntaiping.com</u> | FB: <u>www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/</u> | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender

immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

----Original Message----From: FA-X5575C-16A-CL

Sent: Wednesday, 10 July, 2019 2:01 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: Fax Message NO.1327

----Original Message-----From: FA-X5575C-19A

Sent: Monday, 8 July, 2019 1:07 PM

To: FA-X5575C-16A-CL < FA-X5575C-16A-CL@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: Fax Message NO.1327

Maureen Ong

HR & Administration Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6111 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping

SG

----Original Message----

From: FA-RC6004F-16A-FN@sg.cntaiping.com [mailto:FA-RC6004F-16A-FN@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Monday, 8 July, 2019 12:26 PM

To: FA-X5575C-19A

Subject: Fax Message NO.1327

This E-mail was sent from "RC6004F-16A-FN" (MP C6004ex).

Queries to: FA-RC6004F-16A-FN@sg.cntaiping.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.

For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Wendy Jiang < wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 10 July 2019 4:40 PM

To:

Elaine Cheong

Cc:

assignments@lkkauto.com; lua_siewhui@rssolomon.com

Subject:

Re: OUR REF: SNM19D203213/CHEONGML - SKC9962T - PRS SKT7901T - FW: Fax

Message NO.1327[1907-7355(MI)(PD)]

Dear Elaine,

We refer to your email of even date.

We write to inform that our client will be appointing his own Surveyors.

In this respect, please arrange your surveyors to contact Ms. Ivy Pang of Motor Intelligence Automo Pte. Ltd. at tel no. 62810087 for a pre-repair survey of our client's vehicle located at 13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-20 Bartley Biz Centre Singapore 417807.

Yours sincerely Wendy Jiang | Legal Executive

R. S. Solomon LLC | 正氣律师事务所

Advocates & Solicitors

300 Beach Road The Concourse #12-03/04 Singapore 199555 t +65 6817 7498 | f +65 6292 2665 | e wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com | w www.rssolomon.com

1 +03 0817 7478 | 1 +03 0272 2003 | e <u>wendy_nang@rssotomon.com</u> | w <u>www.rssotomon.com</u>

The contents of this email (including any attachment) are strictly confidential and may contain privileged information.

If you are not the intended recipient, please notify us IMMEDIATELY and delete this email (including any attachments) from your computer system.

Thank you.

On Wed, Jul 10, 2019 at 4:31 PM Elaine Cheong <<u>elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com</u>> wrote: WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Wendy,

We refer to your email of 05.03.19 and telephone conversation with our colleague today.

We noted that you are not agreeable to our proposed surveyors as SJE and we will be assigning our panel surveyor, M/s LKK Auto Consultants to conduct the Pre-repair survey.

Please contact our surveyor to conduct the post repair inspection before returning the repaired vehicle to the claimant.

Aside to LKK,

Please refer to the email below and liaise with third party workshop accordingly.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0538Z
Vehicle No.:	SKT7901T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	15 Jul 2019
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA2 5-DOOR HATCHBACK 1.5L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	P520281717
Chassis No.:	JM6DJ2HAA01100330
Maximum Power Output:	85.0 kW (113 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15,072.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Jun 2015
First Registration Date:	23 Jun 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Jun 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Jun 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$66,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$39,178.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$42,928.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Jul 2019

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/07/2019 12:59
Date Of Accident	07/07/2019 01:10
Exact Location Of Accident	WOODLAND CHECKPOINT TOWARDS SINGAPORE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
建设的基础设施的基础的	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	(7) 医抗性抗毒性病 医水流性 (1)
Vehicle Registration Number	SKT7901T	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LIN MINJI	
NRIC No	S8400538Z	

Email Address MJLIN84@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96696074 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-96696074

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA

Model MAZDA2 5-DOOR HATCHBACK 1.5L SP.6EAT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number D19MTPV01008620

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIN MINJI NRIC No S8400538Z Date Of Birth 07/01/1984 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 20/05/2004

Driving Experience 15 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96696074

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96696074 EMail Address MJLIN84@GMAIL.COM Address

NIL

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

2

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

...

D-----

2

: P1

Passenger 1

DER: : FEMALE

GENDER:

NAME:

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Details of Police Action

NO

Circumstances of Accident

My vehicle SKT7901T was stationary at woodlands checkpoints custom counter .As my vehicle was stationary at the counter suddenly I felt an hard impact coming from my rear vehicle, after the impact I immediately get down from my vehicle and discover that the 3rd party SKC9962T had collided onto my rear vehicle while my vehicle was stationary.I managed to take some photos and exchange particulars with the 3rd party, no injuries was involved at the scene.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKC9962T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKSWAGEN / JETTA 1.4 TSI AT 1623Q5

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MOHAMMED BIN ALI

NRIC/Passport Number

S0329782I

Contact Number

97657115

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

SKUTON IMPORTANT NOTICE Presse report correctly the desurs of the accident to speed is the 2. The Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the A information provided must be as truthful and anturate as possible allow hourselve compenies to republishe period liability. The issue and acceptance of the form by misurous compenies is any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation and a support state, the report will be towarded by the insurers of the CAR faccins AR of Surgeours state, the acceptance of the investigation of surgeours state, the acceptance of the investigation of the invest representation or withhousing of material facts may of policy lability of the part of maurance companies. I established by the General Insurance Association available application by interested barties, if this report at the tentre and to cooles of the report B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) I understand, ecknowledge, agree and consent that: (a) My insurer, my workshop and the Ceneral Insulance Association of Brigadore ("GIA") may are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal catalogeronal information set out in this form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my resumer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to at insular(a) which have insured vertically involved in this accident call insurance who have mounted vertically involved in this accident (as insurance) who have mounted vertically involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the Insurers. (In this process, for the purpose(s) of the purpose(s) (ii) investigating the additional moror my claims. (iii) carrying out ansists dealing with my institutions or responding to any adjustee by me. (iv) administrating my claims lincluding the meiting of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopment. pairwages), and/or (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (pole-chiefy the "Purposes"). (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose anithor process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and (a) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their bird party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be alted outside of Singapors, for one or more of the above Purposes. VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER MUHAMMAD SUMARDI BIN MOND AFFANDI Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Oriver's Signature of driver is not the policyholder / Date & Time Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel Sketch Plan CHECKPOINT WOODLANDS A : 13 KT 740 17 19KC9962T cartar barre

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)

my vehicle was stationary at the counterear vehicle, after the impact I immediate the 3rd party SKC9962T had collided or	It woodlands checkpoints custom counter .As er suddenly I felt an hard impact coming from my rely get down from my vehicle and discover that into my rear vehicle while my vehicle was tos and exchange particulars with the 3rd ene.
Taxi Voucher No.;	
We declare that the above particulars & information provi	ided above are true in every aspect
VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER - MUHAMMAD SUMARDI BIN MOHD AFFANDI	At the second of
MARS Officer	
	Registered Owner or Driver's Signature
Job Complete Date/Time	Date/Time:
7 July 2019 at 12:39 PM	7 July 2019 at 12:39 PM

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sut	omitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	10 Jul 2019		10 Jul 2019 16:50 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00			Pending fo Report Cancel Cas	
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documer	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS			1	Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -							
Main Claimant:	LIN MIN	II, ID: S840053	8Z						
Vehicle Reg No.:	Reg. SKT7901T Date of Loss: 07/07/2019 01:00 - :59 [48 Months and 14 Days From LTA Reg		From LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]					
Claim Type:	pe: TP / SNM19D203213C02 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMPCSN30224719011								
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKC9962	т		Policy (Claim		D19MTPV01008620			
				Exces	s: S	\$500.00			
Repairer:	Motor In	telligence Autom	o Pte Ltd (HQ) 13	KAKI BUKIT ROAD	4, #01-2	0 BARTLE	Y BIZ CENTRE,	417807 Kaki Bukit	: - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	China Ta	iping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	.td. (HQ) - Tel: 63	89 6111	[Handle	d by Elaine Ch	eong]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Sompo I	nsurance Singap	ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6461 6555					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by ADI	RIAN LIN	IG] [Final F	Rpt due 19/07/	2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						/iew All Comp	ose Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟			Vie	w All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned		Completed O		

Claim Documents

Motor Intelligence Automo Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	Ajax Mars Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	Thumbna	I Print
1	07/07/19 13:04	Accident Statement	■ Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	-
No:	Finalized On	Ajax Mars Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	Thumbna	1
1	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JPG	¥
2	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPG	☑
3	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
4	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JPG	✓
5	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPG	V
6	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPG	V
7	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	⑥ Load JPG	✓
8	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPG	V
9	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
10	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
11	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
12	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
13	07/07/19 13:03	Driving License [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
14	07/07/19 13:03	Driving License [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Prin
1	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	V
2	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
3	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	~
4	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	V
5	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	~
6	15/07/19 13:57	General View	■ Load JPG	
7	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	
8	15/07/19 13:57	General View	■ Load JPG	-
9	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	
10	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	-
11	15/07/19 13:57	General View	Load JPG	
12	15/07/19 13:57	General View	Load JPG	
13	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	-
14	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	75-27

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page 🗸	4
No	Finalized On	Ajax Mars Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	Thumbna Load JPG	_
15	15/07/19 13:57	General View		1 14
6	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	_
7	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	_
8	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	~
9	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	- E
0	15/07/19 13:57	General View	Load JPG	V
21	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	-
22	15/07/19 13:57	General View	Load JPG	5
3	15/07/19 13:57	General View	Load JPG	5
4	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	5
25	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	5
26	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	5
27	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	5
28	15/07/19 13:57	General View	Load JPG	1 4
29	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	
30	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	-
31	15/07/19 13:57	General View	1 Load JPG	-
32	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
		Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
33	15/07/19 13:58			-
34	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
35	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	+ 7
36	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
37	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
88	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	1
39	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
40	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
11	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
12	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	6
13	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	6
14	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	6
15	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	6
16	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
17	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
18	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	5
19	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	5
50	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	5
1	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
52	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
3	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	
54	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	① Load JPG	-
55	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
-	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	30% A A PAS		-
56	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts		
7	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts		_
8	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts		_
9	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	● Load JPG	-
0	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
51	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
52	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
53	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
54	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	6

Asse	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	Ajax Mars Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	_
55	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
56	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	¥
57	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
8	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
9	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
70	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
71	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
72	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
73	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
74	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
75	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
76	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
77	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
78	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
79			0	Load JPG	V
	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts		Load JPG	V
80	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	11	_
81	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts		Load JPG	V
32	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
83	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
34	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
35	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	4
36	15/07/19 13:58	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
87	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
88	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
89	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
90	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
91	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
92	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
93	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
94	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
95	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
96	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
97	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
98	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
99	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
_			0	Load JPG	V
100	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray			V
101	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	-
	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
103	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
104	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
105	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	¥
106	02/08/19 12:26	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
200	umantatian		1,000	200 [17]	
	umentation	China Taining Incurance (Singapore) Dts 114 (UO)	1 per p	Thumbnail	Pri
Vo 1	Finalized On 10/07/19 16:51	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) PRS - SKT7901T	0	Load PDF	PII
2	11/07/19 11:31	PRS - SKT7901T (WORKSHOP)	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	Ajax Mars Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Pri
1	07/07/19 13:03	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
2	07/07/19 13:03	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIFF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View View in Brow	ser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	V
No	Finalized On	Ajax Mars Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	Thumbnai	Print
1	07/07/19 13:04	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM	
Pho	Photos/Images		3 per page	
No	Finalized On	Ajax Mars Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	Thumbnai	Print
1	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	Load JPG	~
2	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
3	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
4	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	~
5	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
6	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	Load JPG	✓
7	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
8	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
9	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
10	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
11	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
12	07/07/19 13:03	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
13	07/07/19 13:03	Driving License	1 Load JPG	V
14	07/07/19 13:03	Driving License	Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per page V	
No	Finalized On	Ajax Mars Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)	Thumbnai	Print
1	07/07/19 13:03	Sketch Plan	Load JPG	~
2	07/07/19 13:03	Common Statement	1 Load TIFF	8

Documents Checklist

	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	,
	,

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19012260/ACF3E2

Date:

06/08/2019

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN30224719011

Claimant Vehicle

SKT7901T

Insured Vehicle No:

SKC9962T

Date of Loss:

07/07/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203213C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SKT7901T

Make & Model:

MAZDA 2, 1.5 HATCHBACK L SP.6EAT (A)

Engine No:

P520281717

Reg. Date:

23/06/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JM6DJ2HAA01100330 126155 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/07/2019

Date Inspected:

11/07/2019 Inspected At:

Motor Intelligence Automo Pte Ltd (HQ)

13 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4, #01-20

BARTLEY BIZ CENTRE Singapore 417807

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$7,000.00 -\$8,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 06 Aug 2019)

Parts: 144 MAZDA 2 1.5 HATCHBACK L SP.6EAT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKT7901T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >